1792

Land

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 9

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 10

Ruatoki A, Section [5A,
Papakainga No. 11A,
Subdivision A

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 11,
Subdivision Bl

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 11,
Subdivision B2

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 12

Ruatoki A, Section [5A,
Papakainga No. 13
Ruatoki A, Section [5A,

Papakainga No. 14

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 15

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 16

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 17

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 18

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 19

Ruatoki A, Section [5A,
Papakainga No. 20

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 21

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 22

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 23

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 24

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 25

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 26

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 27

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 28

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 29

Ruatoki, A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 30A

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 30B

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 31

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 32A

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 32B

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 32C

Ruatoki A, Section 15A,
Papakainga No. 33

Ruatoki A, Section 15B

Ruatoki A, Section 16

Ruatoki A, Section 17

Ruatoki A, Section 18

Ruatoki A, Section 19A

Ruatoki A, Section 19B No. 1

Ruatoki A, Section 19B No. 2

Ruatoki A, Section 19B No. 3

Ruatoki A, Section 20A

Ruatoki A, Section 20B

Ruatoki A, Section 21

Ruatoki A, Section 22A

Ruatoki A, Section 22B No. 1

Ruatoki A, Section 22B2A

Ruatoki A, Section 22B2B

Ruatoki A, Section 22B
No. 2C No. 1

Ruatoki A, Section 22B
No. 2C No. 2

Ruatoki A, Section 22B

No. 2C No. 3
Ruatoki A, Section 23
Ruatoki A, Section 24
Ruatoki A, Section 25
Ruatoki A, Section 26A
Ruatoki A, Section 26B
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Block and
Survey District
II, Waimana
II, Waimana

II, Waimana
I1, Waimana
II, Waimana

II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
I, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana

11, Waimana
II, Waimana

Area
ha
0.2858
0.3187

0.1012

0.1012

0.2428

0.1518
0.2959
0.1568
0.3086
0.0961
0.2479
0.2403
0.1138
0.2403
0.3035
0.8928
0.6652
0.8954
0.5261
0.1113
0.3288
0.2959
0.7310
0.1012
0.2302
0.4325
0.0970
0.0970
0.5648
0.5893
3.9659
0.8954
12.1406
4.0469
0.3794
0.1088
0.1088
4.1632
0.1012
1.9223
2.2435
0.8094
0.1012
0.1012
0.1012
0.1012
0.1012
33.4726
16.7211
0.4401
14.0021

0.1012
18.0920

Land

Ruatoki A, Section 27
Ruatoki A, Section 28
Ruatoki A, Section 29A
Ruatoki A, Section 29B
Ruatoki A, Section 30
Ruatoki A, Section 31
Ruatoki A, Section 32A, No.
Ruatoki A, Section 32A, No.
Ruatoki A, Section 32B, No.
Ruatoki A, Section 32B, No.
Ruatoki A, Section 33
Ruatoki A, Section 34A
Ruatoki A, Section 34B
Ruatoki A, Section 34C
Ruatoki A, Section 35A
Ruatoki A, Section 35B
Ruatoki A, Section 36
Ruatoki A, Section 37A No.
Ruatoki A, Section 37A No.
Ruatoki A, Section 38A
Ruatoki A, Section 38B
Ruatoki A, Section 39
Ruatoki A, Section 40A
Ruatoki A, Section 40B
Ruatoki A, Section 41
Ruatoki A, Section 42A
Ruatoki A, Section 42B No. 1
Ruatoki A, Section 42B No. 2
Ruatoki A, Section 43A
Ruatoki A, Section 43B
Ruatoki A, Section 43C
Ruatoki A, Section 43D
Ruatoki A, Section 43E
Ruatoki A, Section 43F
Ruatoki A, Section 43G
Ruatoki A, Section 43H, No. 1
Ruatoki A, Section 43H, No. 2
Ruatoki A, Section 43)
Ruatoki A, Section 43K and L
Ruatoki A, Section 43M
Ruatoki A, Section 43N
Ruatoki A, Section 430
Ruatoki A, Section 43P
Ruatoki A, Section 43Q
Ruatoki A, Section 43R
Ruatoki A, Section 44
Ruatoki A, Section 45
Ruatoki A, Section 46
Ruatoki A, Section 47A
Ruatoki A, Section 47B
Ruatoki A, Section 48A
Ruatoki A, Section 48B
Ruatoki A, Section 49A
Ruatoki A, Section 49B
Ruatoki A, Section 50
Ruatoki A, Section 51
Ruatoki A, Section 52
Ruatoki A, Section 53
Ruatoki A, Section 54
Ruatoki A, Section 55
Ruatoki A, Section 56
Ruatoki A, Section 57
Ruatoki A, Section 58
Ruatoki A, Section 59
Ruatoki A, Section 60A
Ruatoki A, Section 60B
Ruatoki A, Section 61A
Ruatoki A, Section 61B
Ruatoki A, Section 62
Ruatoki A, Section 63A
Ruatoki A, Section 63B
Ruatoki A, Section 64
Ruatoki A, Section 65
Ruatoki A, Section 66
Ruatoki A, Section 67
Ruatoki A, Section 68
Ruatoki A, Section 69
Ruatoki A, Section 70
Ruatoki A, Section 71
Ruatoki A, Section 72
Ruatoki A, Section 73
Ruatoki A, Section 74
Ruatoki A, Section 75
Ruatoki A, Section 76
Ruatoki A, Section 77
Ruatoki B, Section 1A
Ruatoki B, Section 1B
Ruatoki B, Section 2
Ruatoki B, Section 3

N — N —

N —

Block and

Survey District
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
1I, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II and VI, Waimana
II and VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI Waimana
VI Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
VI, Waimana
II, Waimana
11, Waimana
II, Waimana
II, Waimana

16.8071

23.8638

0.2023
17.5634
16.0863

6.7178



